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Personal Contact Programme (PCP) Schedule of
Diploma in Guidance and Counselling 1% Semester

' i ing DGC 1
It is to notify that the PCP Classes of Diploma in Guldanloe anddcgl(l:rl;eol?né o
Sessi ' ised through online mode fr -12-
Semester for the session 2025-26 will be organise ; :
16-12-2025 as per the Schedule mentioned below. The classes will be organized through

Google Meet and the class link will be provided by concerned teacher.

Director (CDOE)

PCP Schedule
. 1"
Diploma ‘in Guidance and Counselling (DGC) 1" Semester p—
Date Day 8:30 am- | 9:30 am- | 10:30 am- | 11:30 am- 1:?-80 pm — _-2'38
9:30am | 10:30 am | 11:30am | 12:30pm | 1:3 pm pm-
| 05-12-2025 | Friday DGC-5 | DGC-4 | DGC-1 DGC-2 gggg
| 06-12-2025 Saturday DGC-5 DGC-4 DGC-1 DGC-2 '3
| 07-12-2025 | Sunday DGC-5 | DGC-4 [ DGC-1 DGC-2 DGC-
 08:122025 | Monday | DGC-5 | DGea DGC-1 DGC-2 ; DGC-3
09-12-2025 | Tuesday | DGCos DGC-4 | DGC-1 DGC-2 Lunc DGC-3
10-12-2025 | Wednesday | DGC-5 | DGoa DGC-1 DGC-2 Break DGC-3
11-12-2025 Thursday DGC-5 DGC-4 DGC-1 DGC-2 DGC-3
| 12-12-2025 Friday DGC-5 DGC-4 DGC-] DGC-2 DGC-3
13-12-2025 Saturday DGC-5 DGC-4 DGC-1 DGC-2 ] DGC-3
14-12-2025 Sunday DGC-5 DGC-4 DGC-] DGC-2 DGC-3
15-12-2025 Monday DGC-5 DGC-4 DGC-1 DGC-2 DGC-3
L 16-12-2025 Tuesday DGC-5 DGC~LJ DGC-1 DGC-2 L | DGeC-3
Subject Wise Teacher Pane]
| Sr. No - | Subject Code Subject name M
1 DGC-1 Basics of Psychology Mr. Himanshu, Dept. of Applied Psychology,
GJUST
2 DGC-2 Personality Mr. Himanshy, Dept. of Applied Psychology,
GJUST
___“—\____—\_
3 | DGC-3 Health Psychology Iér.dndu, Dept. of Applied Psychology,
JUST
\\ . 7
4 DGC-4 Guidance & Counseling Dr. Sneha Mittal, Dept. of Applied
. Psycholo , GJUST
5 DGC-5 Abnormal Psychology Dr. Sneha Mittal, Dept. of Applied

Psychology, GIUST

(Diploma in Guidance and Counselling)
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